
Inconel 625 and 718 are important recyclable materials for us at 
Greystone Alloys. We purchase scrap to process and supply second-
ary processors as well as mills with revert material.
Inconel scrap recycling is a primary focus at Greystone alloys. We 
purchase inconel in most forms such as:

 Solids
 Turnings or Borings
 Sawing waste
 Grindings: Wet and Dry

Inconel is an important high temp material in the oil and gas, petro-
chemical and aerospace industries. With its resistance to harsh envi-
ronments such as corrosion, oxidation; Inconel is critical component 
to structural integrity and safety.

Inconel 718 Alloy Inconel 625 Alloy

INCONEL 625 / INCONEL 718

Element

Carbon

Nickel

Chromium

Iron

Aluminum

Molybdenum

Titanium

Copper

Cb + Ta

Element

Carbon

Nickel

Chromium

Iron

Molybdenum

Titanium

Cb + Ta

Aluminum

Avg

.04

52.5

19.0

18.5

.5

3.00

.90

.15

5.25

Avg

.05

61.0

22.5

3.0

9.00

.20

3.65

.20

Inconel 713

Inconel 718

Inconel 625


