

## GREYSTONE ALLOYS

## High-Temp Alloy Recycling



## INCONEL 625 / INCONEL 718

Inconel 625 and 718 are important recyclable materials for us at Greystone Alloys. We purchase scrap to process and supply secondary processors as well as mills with revert material. Inconel scrap recycling is a primary focus at Greystone alloys. We purchase inconel in most forms such as:

> Solids Turnings or Borings Sawing waste Grindings: Wet and Dry

Inconel is an important high temp material in the oil and gas, petrochemical and aerospace industries. With its resistance to harsh environments such as corrosion, oxidation; Inconel is critical component to structural integrity and safety.

Inconel 718 Alloy		
Element	Avg	
Carbon	.04	
Nickel	52.5	
Chromium	19.0	
Iron	18.5	
Aluminum	.5	
Molybdenum	3.00	
Titanium	.90	
Copper	.15	
Cb +Ta	5.25	

Inconel 625 Alloy		
Element	Avg	
Carbon	.05	
Nickel	61.0	
Chromium	22.5	
Iron	3.0	
Molybdenum	9.00	
Titanium	.20	
Cb +Ta	3.65	
Aluminum	.20	





Inconel 718



Inconel 625